Jul 30 2024 (17:17) India Rail Info

Hazrat Nizamuddin - SSS Hubballi Superfast Express/20658 - SF - SWR
RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) to BJP/Vijayapura (Bijapur)
21h 13m - 1111 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 15:55 4 |1 0 102 (207 |[NR
2 AGC |Agra Cantt. 17:45 17:47 2m (1,2 |1 188 |78 [167 |NCR
3 GWL |Gwalior Junction 19:18 19:20 2m |1 1 306 (69 212 |[NCR
4 |VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 1,2 |1 403 (89 |258 [NCR
5 |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 00:12 00:20 8n |0 (2 [702 |69 |[496 |WCR
(Habibganj)
6 |[ET Itarsi Junction 01:35 01:37 2m |2,3 (2 |787 |70 |329 |WCR
7 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 06:00 06:05 5m |34 |2 1094 (60 |205 [CR
8 MMR [Manmad Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 14,5 |2 1278 {40 |558 |CR
9 KPG [Kopargaon 10:18 10:20 2m (2 |2 1320 |63 [550 |CR
10 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 12:07 12:10 3m (1 |2 1432 {20 640 [CR
11 (DD Daund Junction 16:25 16:30 5m (2,5 (2 1516 |78 |[515 |CR
12 |KWV  |[Kurduwadijunction 17:53 17:55 2m |3 |2 1624 {73 |511 [CR
13 [SUR |[Solapur 19:00 19:10 10m (1 |2 1703 |46 |455 |CR
14 |[BJP  |Vijayapura (Bijapur) 21:33 21:38 5m (1 (2 [1813 |54 (592 |SWR
15 |BSRX |Basavana Bagewadi Road |22:27 22:28 Tm |2 |2 1857 |42 |579 |SWR
16 |BGK |Bagalkot 23:43 23:45 2m |2 |2 1910 |66 |537 |SWR
17 |BDM |Badami 00:09 00:10 Tm (1 |3 1937 |31 |586 [SWR
18 |GDG |Gadag Junction 02:20 02:25 5m |1 |[3 |2004 |74 |654 |SWR
19 [UBL  |SSS Hubballi junction 04:00 0 |3 |2062|- 627 |SWR
(Hubli)

Jul 30 2024 (17:17) https://indiarailinfo.com




